DisplayPort Male | DVI-D 24+1-Pin Female | 1080p | Nickel Plated |
Straight | 0.20 m | Round | PVC | ABS | Black | Envelope

Product specifications

Adapter design
Adapter housing material
Adapter type

Aspect ratio

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size
Colour

Conductor material

Connector A
Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector plating
Material

Maximum resolution

Number of products in package

Packaging

Resolution standard

Straight

ABS

Adapter

16:9

32/28
Round
0.20m

PVC

5.0 mm
Black
Copper
DisplayPort Male
DVI-D 24+1-Pin
Female
Straight
Straight
Nickel Plated
ABS

1080p

1pcs
Envelope

FullHD

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

80

160

240

5‘412810 263950

Nedis

CCGP37250BK02
5412810263950
5412810359486
5412810345724

Envelope

DisplayPort - DVI adapter cable

Lx W x

30mm 230 mm
290 mm 255 mm
310 mm 520 mm
390 mm 395 mm

H (mm)
55 mm
325 mm
340 mm
585 mm

Weight
S54¢g

4600 g
10020 g
12480 g


https://Nedis.co.uk/CCGP37250BK02
https://Nedis.co.uk/CCGP37250BK02
https://Nedis.co.uk/CCGP37250BK02

